

>

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16652/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 06/01/2012 in WPC No.972/2007 of The
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

UCO BANK & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NETRANANDA PATNAIK

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/10/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Bhakti Vardhan, Adv.
Mr. Shubhshis R. Soren, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Sood, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. J.K. Das, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Mr. D.M. Sharma, Adv.
For Mr. Parmanand Gaur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 28th October, 2013 as requested on behalf of the
petitioners.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|(Saroj Saini)

|
|Sr.P.A.

|Court Master

|